
2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Penn High School 00:20:56.00 23

2 John Adams High School 00:22:01.39 55

3 Mishawaka High School 00:23:07.90 93

4 Elkhart High School 00:23:03.08 100

5 Goshen High School 00:23:48.67 141

6 Plymouth High School 00:23:49.16 148

7 New Prairie High School 00:24:16.57 163

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Penn High School 00:20:56.00 10 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1465 Mary Eubank 00:20:10.50 1

2 4 1471 Ellie Stabnik 00:20:59.31 4

3 5 1477 Ari Balinnang 00:21:03.27 5

4 6 1475 Aubrey Morgan 00:21:05.76 6

5 7 1483 Belle Rebolloso 00:21:21.19 7

6 10 1492 Gabby Smith 00:22:11.70 (10)

7 13 1493 Abby Stevens 00:22:22.98 (13)

2 John Adams High School 00:22:01.39 9 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 884 Lexi Lawwill 00:20:26.68 2

2 8 888 Emily Shepherd 00:21:34.81 8

3 12 880 Sofia Frazee 00:22:22.69 12

4 15 881 Cecilia Frazee 00:22:32.41 14

5 22 879 Trinity Breathitt 00:23:10.34 19

6 25 885 Delaney Packard 00:23:21.83 (22)

7 31 883 Rose Kelly 00:23:43.93 (28)

3 Mishawaka High School 00:23:07.90 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 918 Jada Rogers 00:22:51.45 15

2 19 916 Camryn Long 00:22:57.20 16

3 21 917 Jaci Naragon 00:23:07.51 18

4 23 914 Abrielle Flick 00:23:13.39 20

5 27 913 Maddie Buraczewski 00:23:29.96 24

6 36 908 Ellie Buraczewski 00:24:27.99 (32)

7 39 919 Mercedes Simpson 00:24:36.92 (35)

4 Elkhart High School 00:23:03.08 9 100

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 117 Alaina Dibley 00:21:39.58 9

2 11 115 Ashlyn Anderson 00:22:15.78 11

3 24 119 Adley Keim 00:23:14.25 21

4 26 132 Valeria Cruz-Portillo 00:23:25.93 23

5 40 146 Lyla Boecher 00:24:39.88 36

6 50 138 Bria Jones 00:25:41.47 (46)

7 53 163 Meghan Grasty 00:26:34.58 (48)

5 Goshen High School 00:23:48.67 9 141

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 442 Loera Edith 00:22:57.38 17

2 28 468 Yoder Rupp Caitlin 00:23:34.08 25

3 33 437 Cid Jetci 00:23:46.77 29

4 34 439 Corbin Micaela 00:23:53.93 30

5 44 461 Rheinheimer Kate 00:24:51.20 40

6 46 458 Medina Yesi 00:25:09.14 (42)

7 51 465 Schrock Mara 00:25:46.00 (47)

6 Plymouth High School 00:23:49.16 8 148

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1068 Sophie Wray 00:20:40.00 3

2 35 1069 Lauren Gurtner 00:23:54.73 31
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2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Varsity

3 38 1070 Ellie Gifford 00:24:36.51 34

4 41 1073 Rylee Laird 00:24:41.40 37

5 47 1072 Emma Erhart 00:25:13.18 43

6 48 1071 Kali Newcomb 00:25:13.37 (44)

7 49 1074 Bailey Edmiston 00:25:34.54 (45)

7 New Prairie High School 00:24:16.57 8 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 109 Megan Lanchsweerdt 00:23:36.93 26

2 30 1202 Maggie Kieszkowski 00:23:42.21 27

3 37 1179 Elaine Zelasko 00:24:28.50 33

4 42 71 Amara Miner 00:24:47.16 38

5 43 928 Ilayna Baltes 00:24:48.04 39

6 45 920 Emma True 00:25:05.89 (41)

7 57 810 Callie Miller 00:27:03.70 (49)

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 8/27/2022 12:18:35 PM Page: 3 of 5



2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1465 Mary Eubank JR 00:20:10.50 Penn High School

2 2 884 Lexi Lawwill SR 00:20:26.68 John Adams High School

3 3 1068 Sophie Wray JR 00:20:40.00 Plymouth High School

4 4 1471 Ellie Stabnik JR 00:20:59.31 Penn High School

5 5 1477 Ari Balinnang FR 00:21:03.27 Penn High School

6 6 1475 Aubrey Morgan SO 00:21:05.76 Penn High School

7 7 1483 Belle Rebolloso FR 00:21:21.19 Penn High School

8 8 888 Emily Shepherd SO 00:21:34.81 John Adams High School

9 9 117 Alaina Dibley SO 00:21:39.58 Elkhart High School

10 (10) 1492 Gabby Smith FR 00:22:11.70 Penn High School

11 11 115 Ashlyn Anderson JR 00:22:15.78 Elkhart High School

12 12 880 Sofia Frazee SR 00:22:22.69 John Adams High School

13 (13) 1493 Abby Stevens SR 00:22:22.98 Penn High School

14 0 1009 Kassidy Pentelow JR 00:22:31.03 Penn High School

15 14 881 Cecilia Frazee SR 00:22:32.41 John Adams High School

16 0 1460 Noralee Moock JR 00:22:33.73 Penn High School

17 0 1462 Yazmine Juarez JR 00:22:43.13 Penn High School

18 15 918 Jada Rogers JR 00:22:51.45 Mishawaka High School

19 16 916 Camryn Long SR 00:22:57.20 Mishawaka High School

20 17 442 Loera Edith FR 00:22:57.38 Goshen High School

21 18 917 Jaci Naragon SR 00:23:07.51 Mishawaka High School

22 19 879 Trinity Breathitt SO 00:23:10.34 John Adams High School

23 20 914 Abrielle Flick SR 00:23:13.39 Mishawaka High School

24 21 119 Adley Keim SR 00:23:14.25 Elkhart High School

25 (22) 885 Delaney Packard SR 00:23:21.83 John Adams High School

26 23 132 Valeria Cruz-Portillo SO 00:23:25.93 Elkhart High School

27 24 913 Maddie Buraczewski SR 00:23:29.96 Mishawaka High School

28 25 468 Yoder Rupp Caitlin FR 00:23:34.08 Goshen High School

29 26 109 Megan Lanchsweerdt FR 00:23:36.93 New Prairie High School

30 27 1202 Maggie Kieszkowski SO 00:23:42.21 New Prairie High School

31 (28) 883 Rose Kelly FR 00:23:43.93 John Adams High School

32 0 887 Olivia Purcell JR 00:23:45.70 John Adams High School

33 29 437 Cid Jetci FR 00:23:46.77 Goshen High School

34 30 439 Corbin Micaela JR 00:23:53.93 Goshen High School

35 31 1069 Lauren Gurtner FR 00:23:54.73 Plymouth High School

36 (32) 908 Ellie Buraczewski SO 00:24:27.99 Mishawaka High School

37 33 1179 Elaine Zelasko SO 00:24:28.50 New Prairie High School

38 34 1070 Ellie Gifford FR 00:24:36.51 Plymouth High School

39 (35) 919 Mercedes Simpson JR 00:24:36.92 Mishawaka High School

40 36 146 Lyla Boecher SO 00:24:39.88 Elkhart High School

41 37 1073 Rylee Laird SO 00:24:41.40 Plymouth High School

42 38 71 Amara Miner FR 00:24:47.16 New Prairie High School

43 39 928 Ilayna Baltes SR 00:24:48.04 New Prairie High School

44 40 461 Rheinheimer Kate FR 00:24:51.20 Goshen High School

45 (41) 920 Emma True SO 00:25:05.89 New Prairie High School

46 (42) 458 Medina Yesi SO 00:25:09.14 Goshen High School

47 43 1072 Emma Erhart SR 00:25:13.18 Plymouth High School

48 (44) 1071 Kali Newcomb FR 00:25:13.37 Plymouth High School

49 (45) 1074 Bailey Edmiston FR 00:25:34.54 Plymouth High School

50 (46) 138 Bria Jones JR 00:25:41.47 Elkhart High School

51 (47) 465 Schrock Mara SR 00:25:46.00 Goshen High School

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 8/27/2022 12:18:35 PM Page: 4 of 5



2022 Penn Invitational High School Girls Varsity

52 0 464 Rodman Lindsay FR 00:26:08.64 Goshen High School

53 (48) 163 Meghan Grasty SO 00:26:34.58 Elkhart High School

54 0 162 Lizie Quintano SR 00:26:49.42 Elkhart High School

55 0 886 Katelyn Palicki SO 00:26:57.07 John Adams High School

56 0 150 Harley Eash SO 00:27:03.48 Elkhart High School

57 (49) 810 Callie Miller FR 00:27:03.70 New Prairie High School

58 0 910 Lydia Schmidt JR 00:27:18.38 New Prairie High School

59 0 1067 Amaya Ameling SR 00:27:31.98 Plymouth High School

60 0 440 Pedraza Carmen JR 00:27:32.40 Goshen High School
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